CONTROL CABLES
CONTROL CABLES
86 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Marine Flexible LSHF tinned copper control cable for installation in
superyachts, pleasure craft and other marine applications.
Control and Signals Suitable for use on machines, portable tools,

Standard Core Colours Black (numbered) plus 1 Green/Yellow Earth.
(2 Core is without Earth)
Relevant Standards DIN VDE 0295, IEC 61034, IEC 60332-1,
IEC 60754-1, IEC 60754-2,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CTP02/0.75H 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.1 46
CTP03/0.75H 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.6 55
CTP04/0.75H 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.2 66
CTP05/0.75H 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.1 79
CTP07/0.75H 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.5 101
CTP12/0.75H 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.5 171
CTP18/0.75H 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 12.2 244
CTP02/1.5H 2 x 1.5 48/0.20 6.4 78
CTP03/1.5H 3 x 1.5 48/0.20 7.1 84
CTP04/1.5H 4 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.3 104
CTP05/1.5H 5 x 1.5 48/0.20 8.7 128
CTP07/1.5H 7 x 1.5 48/0.20 10.0 166
CTP12/1.5H 12 x 1.5 48/0.20 13.0 279
CTP18/1.5H 18 x 1.5 48/0.20 15.5 407